
RESULTS
DMT FIG Level - Men 17-21

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
HD

Score
HD
1

HD
2

E6

BUCK Reece31 26.0007.2 0.09.3 9.4 9.41 9.4

Jumpers Trampoline Club 5.2 8.1 8.1 8.38.2 1.2 20.300

72.800

9.5 0.09.5 26.5007.6 9.4 9.4

16.300

18.900

18.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

OLIVERI Rhyse36 25.1006.9 0.09.0 9.0 9.22 9.3
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

6.4 9.1 9.0 8.99.0 0.2 24.200

71.900

9.0 0.69.2 22.6005.2 9.0 8.9

18.000

18.000

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WILSON Tom40 23.2005.2 0.69.3 9.4 9.33 9.2

Marriotts Gym Club 6.4 9.2 9.4 9.29.2 0.6 24.200

70.600

9.3 0.29.1 23.2005.2 9.1 9.0

18.400

18.200

18.6000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LOVE James34 24.0005.6 0.69.5 9.5 9.44 9.5

Bourne 2 Bounce 6.0 9.3 9.2 9.29.3 0.6 23.900

70.300

9.1 0.29.0 22.4004.4 9.2 9.1

18.500

18.200

19.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

COOKE Nathan32 24.4006.0 0.29.4 9.3 9.35 9.1
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

6.8 9.3 9.3 9.09.4 0.6 24.800

70.000

8.3 1.08.3 20.8005.2 8.3 8.1

18.600

16.600

18.6000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BOOYSEN Jordan (Guest)30 25.7007.2 0.09.3 9.2 9.0G 9.3

Kestrel Trampoline Club 2.4 8.6 8.6 8.68.6 0.0 19.600

69.000

9.2 0.69.1 23.7006.0 9.1 9.2

17.200

18.300

18.5000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SHIVELY Jack37 23.9006.0 1.09.5 9.5 9.36 9.4

Tay Trampoline Club 5.6 9.0 9.0 9.09.0 0.6 23.000

68.100

8.6 0.08.6 21.2004.0 8.7 8.5

18.000

17.200

18.9000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MCILVENNA Callum35 23.2005.2 0.29.1 9.1 9.17 9.3

Whirlwinds Academy 4.4 8.9 9.1 9.09.1 0.8 21.700

66.600

9.0 1.09.2 21.7004.4 9.3 9.1

18.100

18.300

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SMITH Nicholas39 22.4004.8 0.89.2 9.2 9.28 9.2
Banchory Trampoline &
DMT Club

5.2 9.0 9.0 9.29.0 0.2 23.000

45.400

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.0

18.000

0.000

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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